
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DODGER STADIUM - LOS ANGELES, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 22, 2011

AMA Supercross

LOS ANGELES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

74 A. Stroupe  920.3901

45 V. Friese  920.5692

46 A. Martin  520.8583

526 B. Lamay  520.8974

485 M. Musquin  720.9465

50 M. Boni  821.1456

877 M. Lesage  921.2737

546 K. Urquhart  321.3108

153 G. Crater  721.3409

732 T. Hames  721.39010

501 S. Wennerstrom  921.50811

921 M. Gomez  821.54212

138 M. Blose  721.58613

520 T. Gallo  721.75614

809 K. Calderini  421.89415

839 A. Heredia  622.07516

643 J. Oswald  922.30317

512 J. Bujanda  622.31418

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

74 A. Stroupe  713.5331

50 M. Boni  313.6852

526 B. Lamay  513.7443

46 A. Martin  713.7524

877 M. Lesage  913.7605

921 M. Gomez  313.7996

520 T. Gallo  313.8297

45 V. Friese  913.8578

485 M. Musquin  713.8589

501 S. Wennerstrom  914.06610

546 K. Urquhart  514.08911

153 G. Crater  514.09912

732 T. Hames  514.19813

138 M. Blose  314.25614

809 K. Calderini  814.25715

512 J. Bujanda  314.49416

643 J. Oswald  414.52817

839 A. Heredia  614.58018

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

74 A. Stroupe  919.9461

526 B. Lamay  520.5122

50 M. Boni  520.5393

485 M. Musquin  520.8774

46 A. Martin  720.9795

732 T. Hames  521.0886

153 G. Crater  721.1837

45 V. Friese  221.3408

921 M. Gomez  621.3459

546 K. Urquhart  321.53110

138 M. Blose  321.72211

877 M. Lesage  921.82012

501 S. Wennerstrom  921.85913

520 T. Gallo  321.98514

809 K. Calderini  822.57615

643 J. Oswald  323.46016

512 J. Bujanda  623.55317

839 A. Heredia  424.11718
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